
Marine Biology and Blue Biotechnologies 
A.Y. 2024/2025 – I SEMESTER - 23/09/2024 – 20/12/2024 - First Year 

Classroom: A-S-3 

Lesson online will be available on the Microsoft Team platform 
 

TIME LUN MAR MER GIO VEN 

9 am – 10 am 

Math with elements of 

Statistics 

Prof. Conforto F. 

General and Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Prof. Rotondo A. 

General and Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Prof. Rotondo A. 

General and Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Prof. Rotondo A. 

Marine Botany  

Prof. Genovese G. 

10 am – 11 am 

Math with elements of 

Statistics 

Prof. Conforto F. 

General and Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Prof. Rotondo A. 

General and Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Prof. Rotondo A. 

General and Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Prof. Rotondo A. 

Marine Botany  

Prof. Genovese G. 

11am – 12 am 
Principles of Physics  

Prof. Mezzasalma A.M. 

General and Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Prof. Rotondo A. 

Principles of Physics  

Prof. Mezzasalma A.M 

Cellular and Developmental 

Biology 

Prof. Giannetto A. 

Math with elements of 

Statistics 

Prof. Conforto F. 

12 am – 1 pm 
Principles of Physics  

Prof. Mezzasalma A.M. 

General and Inorganic 

Chemistry 

Prof. Rotondo A. 

Principles of Physics  

Prof. Mezzasalma A.M 

Cellular and Developmental 

Biology 

Prof. Giannetto A. 

Math with elements of 

Statistics 

Prof. Conforto F. 

1 pm – 2 pm    

Cellular and Developmental 

Biology 

Prof. Giannetto A. 

Math with elements of 

Statistics 

Prof. Conforto F. 

2 pm – 3 pm  
Marine Botany  

Prof. Genovese G. 
   

3 pm – 4 pm  
Marine Botany  

Prof. Genovese G. 
   

 

Lessons of General and Inorganic Chemistry (Prof. Rotondo Archimede) will begin on October 22, 2024 

 

Lessons of General and Inorganic Chemistry (Prof. Rotondo Archimede) will be: Tuesday 22 October , Thursday 24 October, Tuesday 29 October, Tuesday 5 

November, Wednesday 6 November, Thursday 7 November, Tuesday 12 November, Wednesday 13 November, Thursday 14 November, Tuesday 19 November, 
Thursday 21 November, Wednesday 27 November, Thursday 28 November, Tuesday 3 December, Thursday 5 December, Tuesday 10 December, Wednesday 11 

December, Thursday 12 December, Tuesday 17 December, Wednesday 18 December, Thursday 19 December. 

 

 



Microsoft Team online classrooms 

 

 
Math with elements of Statistics - Prof. Conforto Fiammetta 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3aEWLWyqqdu6EHB0B8w2jntVMev5oNXOb_K4Jomc8lFB81%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=7fbd266c-91a0-4a69-

906b-e37901b04a1b&tenantId=84679d45-8346-4e23-8c84-a7304edba77f 

 

Principles of Physics - Prof. Mezzasalma Angela Maria 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3aEWLWyqqdu6EHB0B8w2jntVMev5oNXOb_K4Jomc8lFB81%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=7fbd266c-91a0-4a69-

906b-e37901b04a1b&tenantId=84679d45-8346-4e23-8c84-a7304edba77f 

 

General and Inorganic Chemistry - Prof. Rotondo Archimede 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3aLDHhaaSk1-WjgLo2a47tdThu1AsNLgsaA3OXhRqm_5E1%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=b535559e-7db9-4f4a-

8408-a9d4432de98c&tenantId=84679d45-8346-4e23-8c84-a7304edba77f 

 

Marine Botany - Prof. Genovese Giuseppa 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3aSaSbq_7PFJjXtE7pqjhT9uMqkmUgZwx2QVphYohSXgs1%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=a47f64b5-5d6e-43ff-

bf70-6a71df879782&tenantId=84679d45-8346-4e23-8c84-a7304edba77f 

 

Cellular and Developmental Biology - Prof. Giannetto Alessia Caterina 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3aIB60EGH5WQ1V5dh0AVgapSr6V_cZm3hdFHZWyqjGYkM1%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=51126cf0-c08e-

4ca8-abdd-3b20b3314551&tenantId=84679d45-8346-4e23-8c84-a7304edba77f 
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